SGM2036
300mA, Low Power
and Low Dropout RF Linear Regulator
SG Micro Corp
NOVEMBER 2021 – REV.B.2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2036 is a low noise, low voltage and low

NOVEMBER 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2036-0.8 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-0.8YUDH4G/TR SF Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-0.9 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-0.9YUDH4G/TR NE Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.0YUDH4G/TR J3 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.05 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.05YUDH4G/TR NF Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.1 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.1YUDH4G/TR O0 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.2 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.2YUDH4G/TR HE Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.3 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.3YUDH4G/TR O1 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.35 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.35YUDH4G/TR Z7 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.5 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.5YUDH4G/TR HF Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.8 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.8YUDH4G/TR I0 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-1.85 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.85YUDH4G/TR O2 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.1 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.1YUDH4G/TR O3 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.2 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.2YUDH4G/TR O4 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.3 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.3YUDH4G/TR SA Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.5 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.5YUDH4G/TR O5 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.6 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.6YUDH4G/TR N6 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.7 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.7YUDH4G/TR O6 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.8 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.8YUDH4G/TR I1 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.85 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.85YUDH4G/TR O7 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-2.9 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.9YUDH4G/TR O8 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-3.0 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-3.0YUDH4G/TR I2 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-3.3 UTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-3.3YUDH4G/TR I3 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2036-0.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-0.8YN5G/TR SS7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-0.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-0.9YN5G/TR SP0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.0YN5G/TR SP1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.05 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.05YN5G/TR SP2XX Tape and Reel, 3000

NOVEMBER 2021 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2036-3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-3.0YN5G/TR SQ0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-3.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-3.1YN5G/TR SQ1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-3.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-3.3YN5G/TR SQ2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-3.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-3.6YN5G/TR SQ3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-4.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-4.2YN5G/TR SQ4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-4.4 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-4.4YN5G/TR SQ5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-5.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-5.0YN5G/TR SQ6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-ADJ SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-ADJYN5G/TR SQ7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-0.8 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-0.8YC5G/TR SSBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-0.9 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-0.9YC5G/TR SQ8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.0 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.0YC5G/TR SQ9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.05 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.05YC5G/TR SQAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.1 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.1YC5G/TR SQBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.2 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.2YC5G/TR SQCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.3 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.3YC5G/TR SQDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.5 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.5YC5G/TR SQEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.8 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.8YC5G/TR SQFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-1.85 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-1.85YC5G/TR SR0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.1 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.1YC5G/TR SR1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.2 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.2YC5G/TR SR2XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.3 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.3YC5G/TR SS8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.5 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.5YC5G/TR SR3XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.6 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.6YC5G/TR SN4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.7 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.7YC5G/TR SR4XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.8 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.8YC5G/TR SR5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.85 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.85YC5G/TR SR6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-2.9 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-2.9YC5G/TR SR7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-3.0 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-3.0YC5G/TR SR8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-3.1 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-3.1YC5G/TR SR9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-3.3 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-3.3YC5G/TR SRAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2036-3.6 SC70-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2036-3.6YC5G/TR SRBXX Tape and Reel, 3000